MODELS XHB3804 AND XHB3810
HYGIENIC SERVOTUBE COMPONENT
www.copleycontrols.comDS01103/E Page �
The Hygienic ServoTube is a stainless
steel, water-cooled, 600V version of
the XTB38 component. Two models
are available, delivering peak forces
up to 1860 N. With smooth surfaces

 Forcer
 Cooling
ORDER CODES
Forcer
XHB38
04, 10
N - Non-water cooled
W - Water cooling
 Winding
S - Series
P - Parallel
 Cable Termination
 Cable Length
 Cable Type
U-Copley XenusPLUS (XEL, XMP, XPL)
T - Copley Xenus (XTL)
J - Copley Xenus Micro Panel (XSJ)
F - Flying leads
03 - 3 metre
05 - 5 metre
S - Non-Robotic
R - Robotic
Thrust rod
THB38
 Thrust rod length
0349	 0527	 0705	 0883	 1062	 1240	 1418	 1596
0384	 0562	 0741	 0919	 1097	 1275	 1454	 1632
0420	 0598	 0776	 0955	 1133	 1311	 1489
0456	 0634	 0812	 0990	 1169	 1347	 1525
0491	 0669	 0848	 1026	 1204	 1382	 1561
Length in mm
MATERIALS